AT JIHI/Govt.of India
YUTA HET HAS HYFAIoNI &I HraTed ali
Office of the Pr.Chief Commissioner of Income tax, Gujarat .
FAU A, T-211, A Al HgAGEE HHA WS, AAHT Ha= 380 009
Room No, A-211, 2 Floor, AayakarBhavan, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad -380 009 R
zxaTe/Tele):.079 (2754 6460%=w/Fax ) :079 (2754 6298
Email Id -ahmedabad.addlcit.hg.admin@incometax.gov.in

No.Pr.CCIT/ABD/CGEWCC/HolidayList/2020-21 Date :27 /11/2020

To

The Heads of the all Department

Of the Central Government located at
Ahmedabad.

Sir/Madam,

Sub: List of Closed and Restricted Holidays for Calendar Year 2021-Reg.

Kindly refer to the above.

2. Kindly find enclosed herewith lists of closed holidays (Annexure-I) and restricted

holidays (Annexure-II) for the calendar year-2021 for administrative offices of Central

Government located in Gujarat.

Yours Faithfully,

Dileep Kumar)

Addl. Commissioner of Income-Tax (HQ) (Admin),
O/o the Pr.Chief CIT, Ahmedabad
(Secretary, CGEWCC)

Ahmedabad.
Encl: as above.



ANNEXURE-I

LIST OF HOLIDAYS DURING THE YEAR 2021 FOR ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICES OF
CENTRAL GOVERNMENT LOCATED AT GUJARAT

S. No. |Holiday Date Day
} | Makar Sankaranti | January 14 | Thursday
i R Republic Day ) - 4 January 26 | Tuesday
| 3, | Holi March 29 |Monday
4. | Good Friday April 02 |Friday
5. |Mahavirlayanti April 25 |Sunday
6. |Id-ul-Fir May 14 |Friday
7. |Buddha Purnima May 26 | Wednesday
8. |Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) July 21 | Wednesday
9. |Independence Day August 15 |Sunday
~10. |Muharram August 19 | Thursday
3L Janamashtami(Vaishnavi) August 30 |Monday
| 12. |Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday |0010h€r 02 |Saturday
I 13 | Dussehra (\T’i_ia} D:ishmi} 'l()ctoher 15 |Friday
\ 14. | Prophet Mohammad’s Birthday (1d-e-Milad) iOctober 19 | Tuesday
15. | Diwali (Deepavali) ?November 04 | Thursday
}_ 16. | Guru Nanak’s Birthday November |19 |Friday
| U1 l(‘hri:;lma:; Du)-'r A iDecember 25 |Saturday
zre | DILEEP KUMAR)




ANNEXURE-II

LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS DURING THE YEAR 2021 FOR ADMINISTRATIVE
OFFICES OF CENTRAL GOVERNMENT LOCATED AT GUJARAT

!S. No. Holiday Date Day
| L New Year's Day January 01 |Friday
2. lLohri ' January 13 | Wednesday
3 Guru Gobind Singh’s ETnhday January 20 | Wednesday
4. Sri Panchami/Basant Panchami February 16 | Tuesday
5. |Shivaji Jayant February 19 | Friday
6 | Hazarat Ali’s Birthday February 26 | Friday
T _‘-inﬁ'{l Ravidas's Birthday w1 o iFebruary 27 | Saturday
8. |Swami Dayananda Saraswati Jayanti March 08 |Monday
! 9, Maha Shivaratri March 11 | Thursday
10 HolikaDahan/Dolyatra Marclhi 28 |Sunday
L | Easter Sunday IGH April 04 |Sunday
. lC’laim'a Sukladi/ Gudi Padava/ Ugadi/ Cheti Chand/ Apri 13 | Tuesday
Vaisakhi/Vishu
13. | Mesadi Tamil New Year's Day April 14 | Wednesday
I4. | Vaisakhadi (Bengal)/Bahag Bihu (Assam) April I5 | Thursday
~ 15, |Ram Navami April 21 | Wednesday
6. |Jamat-Ul-Vida May 07 |Friday
KE i(iuru Rabindranath’s birthday May 09 |[Sunday
18. ! RathYatra July 12 | Monday
19. %'i’a‘g'i'ﬁcm:;da_\ﬂﬂﬁf D August 16 | Monday
20. ;Unam or Thiru Onam Day = August 21 |Saturday
2| RakshaBandhan August 22 | Sunday
T Janmashtami (Smarta) August 30 | Monday
. Vinayaka Chaturthi/Ganesh Chaturthi September 10 | Friday
24 Dussehra (Saptami) " October 12 | Tuesday
25, |Dussehra (Maha Ashtami) October 13 | Wednesday
. 26. | Dussehra (MahaNavmi) October 14 | Thursday
| 27, | Maharishi Valmiki's Birthday October 20 | Wednesday
i 28. Karaka Chaturthi (KarvaChouth) October 24 | Sunday
' 29 Naraka Chaturdasi [ November 04 | Thursday
30 |Govardhan Pu_iz:- " 3 November 05 | Friday
3l. | Bhai Dyj November 06 |Saturday
D PratiharSashthi or Surya Sashthi (Chhat Puja) ‘ November 10 | Wednesday
- 3: [Guru Teg Bahadur's Martyrdom Day November 24 | Wednesday
T34, | Christmas Eve ' ol ~ |December |24 |Friday
2
( | DILEEP KUMAR)
ADDL. COMMISSIONER OF INGOME-TAX

.) (wen.), omeaw

HQ) (ADMN.), AHMEDABAD



